
Wedding packages

Choosing Tatties & Tipples for your
wedding adds that extra special touch to

planning your big day.  

all your food and drinks are selected,
prepared and served by our restaurant

trained team based in stirling.  

We will guide you through the process of
selecting a package that works best for

you, your guests and your venue.  

Our range of services include everything
from canapes or cocktail carts  right

through to a full wedding catering
experience including, 3 course meals,

fully equipped bar service,  
and evening bbq’s 

See our menus below as a guide for pricing
and get in touch today to book a free

consultation either in person, over the
phone or zoom call.



olive & cherry tomato bruschetta

parsnip veloute with truffle oil shot

tomato gazpacho shot with basil oil & crouton

wild mushroom arancini with truffle mayo

mature cheddar & Pickle skewer

caramelised red onion & beetroot tart

VEGETARIAN

MAINS

F ISH

Canapes

chicken liver parfait,  oatcake & caramelised onions

haggis,  neeps & tattie bon bon, whisky mayo

black pudding bon bon, tomato ketchup

chicken caesar lettuce wraps

roast beef mini yorkshire puddings,  horseradish mayo

black pudding & haggis sausage roll

tandoori chicken, poppadom, spiced onion

hot smoked salmon blini,  creme fraiche

fish croquettes,  tartare sauce

king prawn tempura, sweet chilli sauce

VEGAN

Avocado & Mixed bean tortilla

flat bread with hummus & chilli oil 

Med veg bruschetta with basil oil

3   F O R  £ 6 . 5 0  O R  4  F O R  £ 8 . 0 0



STARTERS

M A I N S

D E S S E R T S

Wedding Menu One

chicken liver parfait

Caramelised onions,  toasted

brioche & crisp lettuce

Traditional Lentil Soup

bread roll & salted butter

Chicken balmoral

with deanston whisky cream sauce

Sweet Potato & Red onion tart

with spiced tomato sauce

Traditional scottish Cranachan 

oats,  raspberries,  honey, whipped

cream 

 £ 3 0 P P

A L L  S E R V E D  W I T H  D A U P H I N O I S E  P O T A T O  &  S E A S O N A L  V E G E T A B L E S

A L L  S E R V E D  W I T H   B R E A D  R O L L S  &  S A L T E D  B U T T E R

I N C L U D E S  T E A ,   C O F F E E  A N D  S H O R T B R E A D



STARTERS

M A I N S

D E S S E R T S

Wedding Menu Two

Beetroot cured smoked salmon

horseradish salad, RYE BREAD & lemon oil

Roasted red pepper & Tomato soup

bread roll & salted butter

Slow Braised Blade of Beef  

with Bourguignon jus

Sweet Potato & Red onion tart

with spiced tomato sauce

Traditional scottish Cranachan 

oats,  raspberries,  honey, whipped cream 

White Chocolate & Mint cheesecake

chantilly cream & raspberry

£ 3 3 P P

A L L  S E R V E D  W I T H  D A U P H I N O I S E  P O T A T O  &  S E A S O N A L  V E G E T A B L E S

A L L  S E R V E D  W I T H   B R E A D  R O L L S  &  S A L T E D  B U T T E R

I N C L U D E S  T E A ,   C O F F E E  A N D  S H O R T B R E A D



STARTERS

M A I N S

D E S S E R T S

Wedding Menu Three

Ham Hock Terrine

cauliflower piccalilli ,  toasted brioche

French Onion Soup

bread roll & salted butter

Traditional Roast Beef  

yorkshire pudding, beef gravy

Root Vegetable & Ricota wellington

Yorkshire pudding, vegetarian gravy

Salted Chocolate tart 

chantilly cream, raspberry

White Chocolate & Mint cheesecake

chantilly cream & raspberry

 £ 3 8 P P

A L L  S E R V E D  W I T H  R O A S T  P O T A T O E S  &  S E A S O N A L  V E G E T A B L E S

A L L  S E R V E D  W I T H   B R E A D  R O L L S  &  S A L T E D  B U T T E R

I N C L U D E S  T E A ,   C O F F E E  A N D  S H O R T B R E A D



Evening Food Options

BBQ’s from £15pp

Choose from a selection
including: 

Steak burger, Piri Piri
chicken thigh (boneless) ,
Cajun chicken breast,
Bratwurst hotdog, Venison
sausage, Corn on the cob,
Roast sweet potato, 

Creamy coleslaw, Potato
salad, Mixed crunch, salad
with seasonal dressing,
Tomato & mozzarella salad
with balsamic, Caesar
salad, Pico de gallo

Hot buffet from £10pp

Bespoke buffet options
including: 

sausage rolls,  mini steak
pies,  mini mac n cheese
pies,  chicken drumsticks,
burger sliders,  mixed
pakora, vegetable spring
rolls  and much more. .  

Pizza  from £10pp 

Classic Neapolitan Style
pizzas,  with traditional
tomato base,  Fior de Latte
Cheese and toppings of your
choice! 

Let your guests select their
own pizzas and watch it be
prrpapred and cooked in
front of their eyes.  

the perfect late night feast
for an all day wedding 
and for those evening
guests to be well looked
after.  

Hot Filled Rolls £8pp

A now classic late night
option. 

Selection of sausage,  bacon
and tattie scone rolls (2
per guest)

Along with your favourtite
condiments



Drinks ReceptionPackages

Package 1
Glass of Prosecco 
post ceremony, half
bottle of house wine
with meal and a glass
of Prosecco to 
toast speeches
£16.5pp

Package 3
2 X Glass of Prosecco
OR BOTTLED BEER post
ceremony,  half bottle
of house wine with
meaL, glass of Prosecco
to toast speeches
£21.0pp

Package 2 
Glass of Prosecco or
bottled beer post
ceremony, half bottle
of house wine with meal,
glass of Prosecco to
toast speeches
£17.5pp

Package 4
Glass of Champagne
post ceremony, glass of
house white/red wine
with meal and a glass of
Champagne to toast
speeches
£27.0pp

Bespoke Package &
Wine Tasting 

Want to to taste your wine or even upgrade
your selection?  

we encourage you to join us from our base at
Fletcher’s in Stirling to try some wine that has

been chosen based on your own needs.  

This package includes a chance to taste up to 6
wines and is followed with a  2 course meal in

our restaurant. 

£120 per couple



Soft Drinks
Coke 
Diet Coke 
Lemonade 
Irn Bru 
Irn Bru Sugar Free 
Tonic 

SPIRITS 

Vodka
Absolut  Vodka
Grey Goose

Gin
Beefeater Gin
Beefeater Pink
Bombay Sapphire

Rum
Havana 3
Havana 7 
Captain Morgan

Liqueur
Kahlua Coffee Liqueur
Peach Schnapps
Dissarono 

Whisky
Chivas Regal 
Glenl ivet 12
Balvenie 12 Double Wood 

BAR PRICE LIST 
£5.5
£3.0

£4.0
£4.1
£4.0
£4.6
£5.5
£4.0

£5.0
£29 
£8.0

£5.0 
£20

£6.0 
£24 

£5.0
£20 

£6.0
£24 

£6.0
£24

Draught 
Madri  Excepcional 4.6% Pint
                                   1/2 

Bottles & Cans 
Corona 330ml
Staropramen 330ml
Bit ter & Twisted 330ml
Thist ley Cross Cider 330ml
Rekorder l ig Strawberry 500ml
Staropramen Zero 0% 330ml

Fizz
Prosecco Brut-  ( ITA)
125ml Glass
750ml Bott le
Aperol  Spr i tz 

White
I l  Tral icchio Trebbiano ( ITA) 
175ml Glass
750ml Bott le

False Bay Sauvignon (SA) 
175ml Glass
750ml Bott le

Red
I l  Tral icchio Sangiovese ( ITA)
175ml Glass
750ml Bott le

False Bay Syrah (SA)
175ml Bott le
750ml Bott le

Rose
Big Top Zinfandel (USA)
175ml Glass
750ml Bott le 

All measures are served as 25ml for
spirits and 175ml for wine.
Challenge 25 is in operation. 
Menu us supplied in good faith but
can vary depending on venue and
stock availabil i ty.

£2.8
£2.8
£2.8
£2.8
£2.8
£2.0

£4.0
£5.5

£4.0
£4.1
£4.1

£4.0
£5.5
£4.5

£4.0
£3.5
£4.0

£4.0
£5.5
£5.5



All measures are served as 25ml for spirits
and 175ml for wine.
Challenge 25 is in operation. 
Menu us supplied in good faith but can vary
depending on venue and stock availabil i ty.

COCKTAIL CART 
Choose up to 4 cocktails to be on your cocktail  cart

French Martini 
Absolut  Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple

Margarita
Tequi la,  Tr iple Sec, Lime

Passionfruit  Martini  
Absolut  Vani l ia,  Passoa, Passionfrui t ,  L ime,

Strawberry Daquiri
Havana 3, Strawberry,  Sugar,  Lime, Pineapple

Espresso Martini
Absolute Vani l ia,  Kahlua, Espresso, Sugar 

Mojito
Havana 3, Lime, Mint,  Sugar

Passionfruit  Coll ins 
Beefeater Gin, Lemon, Sugar,  Passionfrui t ,  Soda 

£8.0

£8.0

£8.0

£8.0

£8.0

£8.0

£8.0

SHOTS

Tequi la 
Dead Mans Finger Strawberry Cream 
Dead Man’s Finger Coffee Tequi la
Sambuca 

£4.0
£3.5
£3.5
£3.5



Q. IS THERE ANY OTHER CHARGES FOR YOUR FOOD MENUS?

A. HIRE FOR CROCKERY, CUTLERY AND LINEN WILL BE ADDED
TO END INVOICE.  PRICES ARE BASED ON STANDARD SERVICE
AND VENUES HAVING BASIC KITCHEN EQUIPMENT. IF MORE

EQUIPMENT IS REQUIRED OR THERE IS NO KITCHEN THEN
ADDTIONAL HIRE CHAGES WILL BE APPLIED. 

Wedding FAQ's

Q. DOES YOU DRINK PACKAGES INCLUDE GLASSWARE?  

A.  IN MOST CASES YES.  IN THE EVENT WE ARE PROVIDING
THE DRINKS PACKAGE BUT NOT THE BAR. A DEPOSIT MAY
BE REQUIRED TO ENSURE ALL GLASSWARE IS RETURNED. 

Q. DO I NEED TO GET A LICENCE FOR MY VENUE?

A. IN THE EVENT YOUR VENUE DOES NOT HOLD A LICENCE,
OUR TEAM WILL ARRANGE A LICENCE WITH THE LOCAL

AUTHORITY.  AT LEAST 4-6 WEEKS IS REQUIRED FOR MOST
COUNCIL AREAS SO PLEASE KEEP THIS IN MIND WHEN

BOOKING. 

Q. WHEN DO YOU NEED FINAL NUMBERS, PRE-ORDER
AND DIETARY REQUIREMENTS?

A. WE ASK FOR LAST DETAILS TO BE SUBMITTED AT LEAST 4
WEEKS IN ADVANCE TO ENSURE EFFECTIVE SERVICE.  AT

THIS POINT FINAL PAYMENT WILL BE INVOICED. 


