event catering

Wedding packages

CHOOSING TATTIES & TIPPLES FOR YOUR WEDDING ADDS THAT EXTRA SPECIAL TOUCH TO PLANNING YOUR BIG DAY.

ALL YOUR FOOD AND DRINKS ARE SELECTED, PREPARED AND SERVED BY OUR RESTAURANT TRAINED TEAM BASED IN STIRLING.

WE WILL GUIDE YOU THROUGH THE PROCESS OF SELECTING A PACKAGE THAT WORKS BEST FOR YOU, YOUR GUESTS AND YOUR VENUE.

OUR RANGE OF SERVICES INCLUDE EVERYTHING FROM CANAPES OR COCKTAIL CARTS RIGHT THROUGH TO A FULL WEDDING CATERING EXPERIENCE INCLUDING, 3 COURSE MEALS, FULLY EQUIPPED BAR SERVICE, AND EVENING BBQ'S

SEE OUR MENUS BELOW AS A GUIDE FOR PRICING AND GET IN TOUCH TODAY TO BOOK A FREE CONSULTATION EITHER IN PERSON, OVER THE PHONE OR ZOOM CALL.

3 FOR £6.50 OR 4 FOR £8.00

VEGETARIAN

OLIVE & CHERRY TOMATO BRUSCHETTA

PARSNIP VELOUTE WITH TRUFFLE OIL SHOT

TOMATO GAZPACHO SHOT WITH BASIL OIL & CROUTON

WILD MUSHROOM ARANCINI WITH TRUFFLE MAYO

MATURE CHEDDAR & PICKLE SKEWER

CARAMELISED RED ONION & BEETROOT TART

MAINS

CHICKEN LIVER PARFAIT, OATCAKE & CARAMELISED ONIONS
HAGGIS, NEEPS & TATTIE BON BON, WHISKY MAYO
BLACK PUDDING BON BON, TOMATO KETCHUP
CHICKEN CAESAR LETTUCE WRAPS
ROAST BEEF MINI YORKSHIRE PUDDINGS, HORSERADISH MAYO
BLACK PUDDING & HAGGIS SAUSAGE ROLL
TANDOORI CHICKEN, POPPADOM, SPICED ONION

FISH

HOT SMOKED SALMON BLINI, CREME FRAICHE
FISH CROQUETTES, TARTARE SAUCE
KING PRAWN TEMPURA, SWEET CHILLI SAUCE

VEGAN

AVOCADO & MIXED BEAN TORTILLA
FLAT BREAD WITH HUMMUS & CHILLI OIL
MED VEG BRUSCHETTA WITH BASIL OIL

TATIES & TREES Wedding Menu One

£30PP

STARTERS

ALL SERVED WITH BREAD ROLLS & SALTED BUTTER

CHICKEN LIVER PARFAIT

CARAMELISED ONIONS, TOASTED
BRIOCHE & CRISP LETTUCE

TRADITIONAL LENTIL SOUP

BREAD ROLL & SALTED BUTTER

MAINS

ALL SERVED WITH DAUPHINOISE POTATO & SEASONAL VEGETABLES

CHICKEN BALMORAL
WITH DEANSTON WHISKY CREAM SAUCE
SWEET POTATO & RED ONION TART
WITH SPICED TOMATO SAUCE

DESSERTS

TRADITIONAL SCOTTISH CRANACHAN

OATS, RASPBERRIES, HONEY, WHIPPED

CREAM

INCLUDES TEA, COFFEE AND SHORTBREAD

IAILES & IPPIES Wedding Menu Two E33PP

STARTERS

ALL SERVED WITH BREAD ROLLS & SALTED BUTTER

BEETROOT CURED SMOKED SALMON

HORSERADISH SALAD, RYE BREAD & LEMON OIL

ROASTED RED PEPPER & TOMATO SOUP

BREAD ROLL & SALTED BUTTER

MAINS

ALL SERVED WITH DAUPHINOISE POTATO & SEASONAL VEGETABLES

SLOW BRAISED BLADE OF BEEF
WITH BOURGUIGNON JUS
SWEET POTATO & RED ONION TART
WITH SPICED TOMATO SAUCE

DESSERTS

TRADITIONAL SCOTTISH CRANACHAN

OATS, RASPBERRIES, HONEY, WHIPPED CREAM

WHITE CHOCOLATE & MINT CHEESECAKE

CHANTILLY CREAM & RASPBERRY

INCLUDES TEA, COFFEE AND SHORTBREAD

All Sall Dell Sall Menu Three

STARTERS

ALL SERVED WITH BREAD ROLLS & SALTED BUTTER

HAM HOCK TERRINE

CAULIFLOWER PICCALILLI, TOASTED BRIOCHE
FRENCH ONION SOUP

BREAD ROLL & SALTED BUTTER

MAINS

ALL SERVED WITH ROAST POTATOES & SEASONAL VEGETABLES

TRADITIONAL ROAST BEEF

YORKSHIRE PUDDING, BEEF GRAVY

ROOT VEGETABLE & RICOTA WELLINGTON

YORKSHIRE PUDDING, VEGETARIAN GRAVY

DESSERTS

SALTED CHOCOLATE TART

CHANTILLY CREAM, RASPBERRY

WHITE CHOCOLATE & MINT CHEESECAKE

CHANTILLY CREAM & RASPBERRY

INCLUDES TEA, COFFEE AND SHORTBREAD

BBQ'S FROM £15PP

CHOOSE FROM A SELECTION INCLUDING:

STEAK BURGER, PIRI PIRI CHICKEN THIGH (BONELESS). CAJUN CHICKEN BREAST, BRATWURST HOTDOG. VENISON SAUSAGE, CORN ON THE COB. ROAST SWEET POTATO,

CREAMY COLESLAW, POTATO SALAD, MIXED CRUNCH, SALAD WITH SEASONAL DRESSING. TOMATO & MOZZARELLA SALAD AND FOR THOSE EVENING WITH BALSAMIC, CAESAR SALAD, PICO DE GALLO

PIZZA FROM £10PP

CLASSIC NEAPOLITAN STYLE PIZZAS, WITH TRADITIONAL TOMATO BASE, FIOR DE LATTE CHEESE AND TOPPINGS OF YOUR CHOICE!

LET YOUR GUESTS SELECT THEIR OWN PIZZAS AND WATCH IT BE PRRPAPRED AND COOKED IN FRONT OF THEIR EYES.

THE PERFECT LATE NIGHT FEAST FOR AN ALL DAY WEDDING GUESTS TO BE WELL LOOKED AFTER.

HOT BUFFET FROM £10PP

BESPOKE BUFFET OPTIONS INCLUDING:

SAUSAGE ROLLS, MINI STEAK PIES. MINI MAC N CHEESE PIES, CHICKEN DRUMSTICKS. BURGER SLIDERS, MIXED PAKORA. VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS AND MUCH MORE..

HOT FILLED ROLLS £8PP

A NOW CLASSIC LATE NIGHT OPTION.

SELECTION OF SAUSAGE, BACON AND TATTIE SCONE ROLLS (2) PER GUEST)

ALONG WITH YOUR FAVOURTITE CONDIMENTS

Drinks Reception Packages

PACKAGE 1

GLASS OF PROSECCO
POST CEREMONY, HALF
BOTTLE OF HOUSE WINE
WITH MEAL AND A GLASS
OF PROSECCO TO
TOAST SPEECHES
£16.5PP

PACKAGE 3

2 X GLASS OF PROSECCO
OR BOTTLED BEER POST
CEREMONY, HALF BOTTLE
OF HOUSE WINE WITH
MEAL, GLASS OF PROSECCO
TO TOAST SPEECHES
£21.0PP

PACKAGE 2

GLASS OF PROSECCO OR
BOTTLED BEER POST
CEREMONY, HALF BOTTLE
OF HOUSE WINE WITH MEAL,
GLASS OF PROSECCO TO
TOAST SPEECHES
£17.5PP

PACKAGE 4

GLASS OF CHAMPAGNE
POST CEREMONY, GLASS OF
HOUSE WHITE/RED WINE
WITH MEAL AND A GLASS OF
CHAMPAGNE TO TOAST
SPEECHES
£27.0PP

BESPOKE PACKAGE & WINE TASTING

WANT TO TO TASTE YOUR WINE OR EVEN UPGRADE YOUR SELECTION?

WE ENCOURAGE YOU TO JOIN US FROM OUR BASE AT FLETCHER'S IN STIRLING TO TRY SOME WINE THAT HAS BEEN CHOSEN BASED ON YOUR OWN NEEDS.

THIS PACKAGE INCLUDES A CHANCE TO TASTE UP TO 6 WINES AND IS FOLLOWED WITH A 2 COURSE MEAL IN OUR RESTAURANT.

£120 PER COUPLE

BAR PRICE LIST UNDER 25? Please show ID when do by ving alcohol



Draught		Soft Drinks	
Madri Excepcional 4.6% Pint	£5.5	Coke	£2.8
1/2	£3.0	Diet Coke	£2.8
		Lemonade	£2.8
Bottles & Cans		Irn Bru	£2.8
Corona 330ml	£4.0	Irn Bru Sugar Free	£2.8
Staropramen 330ml	£4.1	Tonic	£2.0
Bitter & Twisted 330ml	£4.0		
Thistley Cross Cider 330ml	£4.6	SPIRITS	
Rekorderlig Strawberry 500ml	£5.5		
Staropramen Zero 0% 330ml	£4.0	Vodka	
		Absolut Vodka	£4.0
Fizz		Grey Goose	£5.5
Prosecco Brut- (ITA)			
125ml Glass	£5.0	Gin	
750ml Bottle	£29	Beefeater Gin	£4.0
Aperol Spritz	£8.0	Beefeater Pink	£4.1
		Bombay Sapphire	£4.1
White			
II Tralicchio Trebbiano (ITA)		Rum	
175ml Glass	£5.0	Havana 3	£4.0
750ml Bottle	£20	Havana 7	£5.5
		Captain Morgan	£4.5
False Bay Sauvignon (SA)			
175ml Glass	£6.0	Liqueur	
750ml Bottle	£24	Kahlua Coffee Liqueur	£4.0
		Peach Schnapps	£3.5
Red		Dissarono	£4.0
II Tralicchio Sangiovese (ITA)			
175ml Glass	£5.0	Whisky	
750ml Bottle	£20	Chivas Regal	£4.0
		Glenlivet 12	£5.5
False Bay Syrah (SA)		Balvenie 12 Double Wood	£5.5
175ml Bottle	£6.0		
750ml Bottle	£24	All measures are served as 25ml for	
		spirits and 175ml for wine.	
Rose		Challenge 25 is in operation.	
Big Top Zinfandel (USA)		Menu us supplied in good faith but	
175ml Glass	£6.0	can vary depending on venue	and
750ml Bottle	£24	stock availability.	

COCKTAIL CART

Choose up to 4 cocktails to be on your cocktail cart

French Martini	£8.0
Absolut Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple	
Margarita	£8.0
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime	
Passionfruit Martini	£8.0
Absolut Vanilia, Passoa, Passionfruit, Lime,	
Strawberry Daquiri	£8.0
Havana 3, Strawberry, Sugar, Lime, Pineapple	2010
Espresso Martini	0.8£
Absolute Vanilia, Kahlua, Espresso, Sugar	
	60.0
Mojito	£8.0
Havana 3, Lime, Mint, Sugar	
Passionfruit Collins	£8.0
Beefeater Gin, Lemon, Sugar, Passionfruit, Soda	

SHOTS

Tequila	£4.0
Dead Mans Finger Strawberry Cream	£3.5
Dead Man's Finger Coffee Tequila	£3.5
Sambuca	£3.5

All measures are served as 25ml for spirits and 175ml for wine.
Challenge 25 is in operation.
Menu us supplied in good faith but can vary depending on venue and stock availability.



event catering

Wedding FAQ's

Q. IS THERE ANY OTHER CHARGES FOR YOUR FOOD MENUS?

A. HIRE FOR CROCKERY, CUTLERY AND LINEN WILL BE ADDED TO END INVOICE. PRICES ARE BASED ON STANDARD SERVICE AND VENUES HAVING BASIC KITCHEN EQUIPMENT. IF MORE EQUIPMENT IS REQUIRED OR THERE IS NO KITCHEN THEN ADDITIONAL HIRE CHAGES WILL BE APPLIED.

Q. DOES YOU DRINK PACKAGES INCLUDE GLASSWARE?

A. IN MOST CASES YES. IN THE EVENT WE ARE PROVIDING THE DRINKS PACKAGE BUT NOT THE BAR. A DEPOSIT MAY BE REQUIRED TO ENSURE ALL GLASSWARE IS RETURNED.

Q. DO I NEED TO GET A LICENCE FOR MY VENUE?

A. IN THE EVENT YOUR VENUE DOES NOT HOLD A LICENCE, OUR TEAM WILL ARRANGE A LICENCE WITH THE LOCAL AUTHORITY. AT LEAST 4-6 WEEKS IS REQUIRED FOR MOST COUNCIL AREAS SO PLEASE KEEP THIS IN MIND WHEN BOOKING.

Q. WHEN DO YOU NEED FINAL NUMBERS, PRE-ORDER AND DIETARY REQUIREMENTS?

A. WE ASK FOR LAST DETAILS TO BE SUBMITTED AT LEAST 4 WEEKS IN ADVANCE TO ENSURE EFFECTIVE SERVICE. AT THIS POINT FINAL PAYMENT WILL BE INVOICED.